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. Account No.

' Account Name

i Alias Name

?

| Ledger Balance

510-6-04554-1
Wnuanyuussun

Wuuansudseuiaaus. iuaifud
AN
0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

i ® Transaction Date:

!

O SpecEfEb Period:

Date

H

21122023
21-12-2023
21-12-2023
21-12-2023
321-12-2023
25-12-2023
25-12.2023
27.12-2023
27122023
, 27-12-2023

27-12-2023

Teller Id  Transaction Code

931001
93999
931001
93999
93999
93999
93999
931004
931004
93999

93099

From Date 01-12-2023

Time | 00:00 v

Description

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Uttaradit Prim
BCDO2 suadnn1fug /200059
BPDWT  Uttaradit Prim
BPDWT Uttaradit Prim
BPDDT Uttaradit Prim
BPDWT Uttaradit Prim
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Uttaradit Prim
BPDWT Uttaradit Prim

Total Cr. = 40,389,964,99

Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

EE e

Cheque No.

Available Balance

THB
Active

UTTARADIT BR.
000 >

Time 24:00 v |

Amount
12,650.00
-12,650.00
40,343,064.99
-39,744,860.49
-598,204.50
7,400.00
-f.4oo.oo
9,950.00
15,906.00
-11,650.00

-15,200.00

Total Dr. = -40,389,964.89

1of1

Balance
12,650.00
0.00
40,343,064.99
598,204.50
0.00
7,400.00
0.00
9,950.00
26,850.00
15,200.00

0.00

Init Br

108682

0510

108682

© 0510

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0510




